
TRINCOMALEE CAMPUS – EASTERN UNIVERSITY, SRILANKA 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT  

Sports Advisory Committee Members – 2024 

S.NO Name Designation  Faculty / Department Mail 

01 Dr. J. Rohan 

Savaraimuttu 

Chairman FCBS rohansavarimuttu@gmail.com 

02 Mr. P. Krishnaprabu Coordinator Physical Education 

Unit 

krishnaprabup@esn.ac.lk 

03 Mrs. Anuja Raveenther Member FCBS anujar@esn.ac.lk 

04 Dr. S. Ushakanthan  Member FAS balashangark@esn.ac.lk 

05 Dr. B. Uthayanan Member FAS vithusiapr@esn.ac.lk 

06 Mr. K.Balashangar  Member FSM ushakanthans@esn.ac.lk 

07 Ms. P. Vithusia Member FSM balamanoharyu@esn.ac.lk 

08 Mr.D.R. Lakjeewa  Senior 

Student 

Counsellor 

FCBS rlakjeewa@gmail.com 

09 Mr. S. Sivarasah Assistant 

Registrar 

Student Affairs  

Division 

studentaffairstc1@gmail.com 

10 Mr. H.H.D. Perera Assistant 

Bursar 

Finance Division harshika1234@gmail.com 

11 Mr. K. Kabildev Works 

Engineer 

Maintenance 

Department 

kabildevk@esn.ac.lk 

12 Mr.A.R.Mohamed Senior 

Assistant 

Registrar 

Capital Work  

Division 

capitalworks.tc@esn.ac.lk 

13 Dr. Sam Muraleetharan Campus 

Medical 

Officer 

Health Center studentaffairstc1@gmail.com 

 


